COCKTAILS

Morgan's Cinnamon

Captain Morgan Gold, Sweet & Sour Mix

Ginger Callin.

a
Tequila Don Julio, Pear & Ginger Cordial

Winter Bouquet

404

45%

Gordon Gin, Elder Flower, Honey Syrup, Lime Juice,

Camomile Tea, Sprig Rosemary, Lemon Zest

Golden Horn

Bulliet Bourbon, Kayra Madre, Sweet Vermouth, Rose Bitter,

QOrange Zest, Dry Rose
Season Glitter

Aperol, Pomegranate & Basil Mix, Prosecco,
Green Apple & Lemon Tea Foam

Dark Symphony

45t

500

Smirnoff, Kahlua, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, Espresso,

Vanilla lce Cream, Star Anise

Istanbulite
Raki, Pomegranate Juice,
Sprig Dill, Egg White

Efes

Efes Light
Tuborg
Bomonti
Beck's

Leffe

Heineken

Duvel

Fuller's ESB
Hoegaarden
Corona
Guinness 440 ml
Grolsch 500 ml
Hacker Pschorr

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Russian Standart
Ketel One Citroén
Ketel One

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Stolichnaya Elit
Beluga

Kaufman

Beluga Gold

GIN

Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Beefeater 24 Years
Hendrick's
Tanqueray TEN
Botanist

London NO:3

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver

El Jimador Bianco

El Jimador Gold
Patrén XO Cafe

El Jimador Rapasado
Olmeca Altos Plata
Don Julio Blanco
Patrén Silver

Patrén Anejo

400

214
21%
214
216

24%
244
264
244
24%
244

29t
29%

ROM & CACHACA

Captain Morgan
Janerio Cachaga
Havana Club 3 Afios
Bacardi

Bacardi Gold
Zacapa 23 Years

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal / Ballantine's 12
J&B Rare / Famouse Grouse
Chivas Regal 18

Chivas Regal 21

Chivas Regal 25

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 15
Johnnie Walker Platinium Label 18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

MALT WHISKY

Cardhu 12 / Glenfiddich 12
Oban 14 / Talisker 10

The Macallen Amber
Glenfiddich 18 / Glenlivet 18
Macallen Sienna / Glenkinchie
Lagavulin 16 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years

TENNESSEE, BOURBON

Bulleit / Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam Black
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack

Jim Beam White
LIQUEUR

Amaretto / Skinos
Aperol

Archers / Safari
Bailey's

Cardinal Melon
Chartreuse

Cointreau / Drambuie
Femet Branca
Jagermeister

Kirsch Liquer

Nazen

Southem Comfort

Chambord
Williams Pear

SOFT DRINK

Sirma Su 330 ml|
Sirma Su 750 ml
Sirma Soda 330 ml
Sirma Soda 750 ml
San Pellegrino 250 ml
Perrier 330 ml

San Pellegrino 750 ml
Perrier 750 ml

Coca Cola/ Ice Tea
Redbull

Fresh Juice / Lemonade

TEA & COFFEE

Ronnefeldt Tea Selection
Turkish Coffee
Americano

Nespresso

Double Nespresso
Macchiato

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Frappes

Fiyatlanmiza KDV dabhildir / VAT is included

17t
11t
12t
11t

11t
176
17¢
19t
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